Printed Plastic Cards

PRINTED PLASTIC MEMBERSHIP OR BUSINESS CARD’S ARE
SUPPLIED WITH ROUNDED CORNERS.

AT 85.5MM X 54MM X 0.76MM (760 MICRON) THESE ARE THE
SAME SIZE AS CREDIT OR ID CARDS.

A FULL COLOUR PRINT ON BOTH SIDES IS STANDARD, AND

OPTIONS INCLUDE SIGNATURE STRIPS, SEQUENTIAL

NUMBERS, BAR CODES AND MAGNETIC STRIPS.

INDIVIDUAL NAMES OR OTHER PERSONALISED DATA CAN ALSO

BE PRINTED.

GLOSS FINISH IS STANDARD, WITH MATT FINISH ALSO

AVAILABLE.

STANDARD CARDS

SETUP

GOLD OR SILVER FINISH

MIRROR CARD EFFECT

SIGNATURE STRIPS (ONE SIDE ONLY)
SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING
MAGNETIC STRIP

BAR CODE

INDIVIDUAL BAR CODING

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

PERSONALISED DATA
PER LINE

SETUP FOR MATT
FINISH

PUNCHED HOLE

250

£0.44

FOC

£0.02

£999

FOC

£0.02

£0.02

£0.02

£0.10

£11

£0.05

£0

£0.01

500

£0.25

FOC

£0.02

£999

FOC

£0.02

£0.02

£0.02

£0.10

£11

£60

£60

£0

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

1000 2500 5000
£0.19 £0.16 £0.13
FOC FOC FOC
£0.02 £0.02 £0.01
£0.30 £0.28 £0.20
FOC FOC FOC
£0.02 £0.01 £0.01
£0.02 £0.01 £0.01
£0.02 £0.01 £0.01
£0.10 £0.10 £0.10
£11 £11 £15

10000

£0.12

FOC

£0.01

£0.19

FOC

£0.01

£0.01

£0.01

£0.10

£20

Printed full colour both sides
Plastic - 760 micron

Printed full colour both sides
85.5mm x 54mm x 0.76mm
85.5mm x 54mm x 0.76mm
0.0055kg

250

Bulk Packed

4000pcs

22kg

50x25x25cm

Required in any vectorised file format

Visuals supplied within 24 hours

Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

3926909755
China

25000 50000
£0.11 £0.10
FOC FOC
£0.01 £0.02
£0.18 £999
FOC FOC
£0.01 £0.02
£0.01 £0.02
£0.01 £0.02
£0.10 £0.10
£40 £70

EXTRA UNIT SETUP



