Printed Plastic Cards



PRINTED PLASTIC MEMBERSHIP OR BUSINESS CARD'S ARE SUPPLIED WITH ROUNDED CORNERS.

AT 85.5MM X 54MM X 0.76MM (760 MICRON) THESE ARE THE SAME SIZE AS CREDIT OR ID CARDS.

A FULL COLOUR PRINT ON BOTH SIDES IS STANDARD, AND OPTIONS INCLUDE SIGNATURE STRIPS, SEQUENTIAL NUMBERS, BAR CODES AND MAGNETIC STRIPS.

INDIVIDUAL NAMES OR OTHER PERSONALISED DATA CAN ALSO BE PRINTED.

GLOSS FINISH IS STANDARD, WITH MATT FINISH ALSO AVAILABLE.

BRANDING METHOD	Printed full colour both sides
MATERIAL	Plastic - 760 micron
PRINT	Printed full colour both sides
SIZE	85.5mm x 54mm x 0.76mm
PRINT AREA	85.5mm x 54mm x 0.76mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.0055kg
MOQ	250
PACKING	Bulk Packed
CARTON QUANTITY	4000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	22kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x25x25cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	3926909755
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000	50000
STANDARD CARDS	£0.44	£0.25	£0.19	£0.16	£0.13	£0.12	£0.11	£0.10
SETUP	FOC							
GOLD OR SILVER FINISH	£0.02	£0.02	£0.02	£0.02	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.02
MIRROR CARD EFFECT	£999	£999	£0.30	£0.28	£0.20	£0.19	£0.18	£999
SIGNATURE STRIPS (ONE SIDE ONLY)	FOC							
SEQUENTIAL NUMBERING	£0.02	£0.02	£0.02	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.02
MAGNETIC STRIP	£0.02	£0.02	£0.02	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.02
BAR CODE	£0.02	£0.02	£0.02	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.01	£0.02
INDIVIDUAL BAR CODING	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10	£0.10
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£40	£70

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP		
PERSONALISED DATA PER LINE	£ 0.05	£ 60		
SETUP FOR MATT FINISH	£0	£ 60		
PUNCHED HOLE	£ 0.01	£0		

